
The BT8390 horizontal mounting rail has been updated with a new profile.

NEW
A new and unique rail design makes System X stand out as a 
B-Tech product, compared to the cheaper imitation products 
that use off-the-shelf extruded rails. The new shape V2 rails 
work the same as the V1, but feature no insert channels on the 
front, giving the rail a clean look and the curved front improves 
the overall aesthetics. The V2 rail can be used with the same 
System X components* as the V1 rail and will be included as 
standard in System X Complete Mounting Kits (when stock 
arrives in each territory). 
V2 rails can still be extended together using the BT8390-EXT.

Lengths available: 0.5m, 0.7m, 1m, 1.5m, 1.75m & 2m
Available in Black only 

                       BT8390 V2 MOUNTING RAIL

Product Update

BT8390 V2

B-TECH AV MOUNTS

www.btechavmounts.com

UK	 +44 (0)1327 300787
UK@btechavmounts.com

SPAIN	 +34 93 640 24 79 
Iberia@btechavmounts.com

AMERICAS	 +1 888 792 8188 
Americas@btechavmounts.com

BELGIUM	 +32 (0)2 720 9271
Europe@btechavmounts.com

Vietnam@btechavmounts.com
VIETNAM   +84 (0)46 2870 500

Korea@btechavmounts.com
KOREA  +82 (0)2 2 862 3165CHINA   (+86) 574 8810 3861

China@btechavmounts.com

GERMANY +49 (0)3322 5079220
DACH@btechavmounts.com

MIDDLE EAST   (+971) 4 3579922
MEAI@btechavmounts.com

SINGAPORE   (+65) 6841 2988
APAC@btechavmounts.com

*System X components BT8390-ADP & BT8390-WFK4**, collar 
compatible mounts (shelves etc.) and the BT7884 Flip down tray cannot 
be assembled onto the front of the V2 rail at this time (BT8390-SA 
mounting arms can be used as an alternative for shelf installations). 
**Product modifications for V2 compatibility are in process and will be 
available at a later date.
Note: V1 rails will be available from UK by request, whilst stock lasts.
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  V2 Shipping information

ORDER CODE MC QTY MC WEIGHT MC CUBE

BT8390-050/B V2 1 1.4 kg 0.011 cbm

BT8390-070/B V2 1 1.85 kg 0.015 cbm

BT8390-100/B V2 1 2.6 kg 0.02 cbm

BT8390-150/B V2 1 3.8 kg 0.03 cbm

BT8390-175/B V2 1 4.5 kg 0.035 cbm

BT8390-200/B V2 1 5.1 kg 0.04 cbm
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